

## **Yucaipa Calimesa Girls Softball League**

P.O. Box 1482 Yucaipa, California 92399

Dear Sponsor;

Thank you for your sponsorship/donation to the Yucaipa Calimesa Girls Softball League. Our organization is a community recreational sport organization completely managed by volunteers. We are dedicated to providing opportunities for local youths to learn softball skills and participate in fun and competitive events. All sponsorships and proceeds are used to provide for equipment, umpires, awards and facility maintenance.

Your support will assist our league serve the community by helping us maintain our equipment and provide softball events for our local youth. In return for your donation or sponsorship, the league will advertise your sponsorship at our park facility and on our website. As our organization is a California non-profit corporation, your donation should be tax deductible.

Thank you again from all of us at Yucaipa Calimesa Girls Softball for your support!

Sincerely,

The Yucaipa Calimesa Girls Softball Board

Please keep this letter for your tax records.	
Donation/Sponsorship Receipt for:	
Donor:	
Date:	

Tax ID# 33-0492117

NOTE: No goods or services were provided in return for the donation and only intangible benefits may have been provided.